SERIESWMEL
HOUSING -  The aerodynamic aluminum housing is a rectangular shape.  All mounting
hardware is stainless steel or electro-zinc plated steel.  Housing and optical unit are sealed with
extruded silicone gasket; supply conductors with molded EPDM bushing.
LEDs -  Available with 28 or 48 select high-brightness LEDs in Cool White (5300° K nominal) or
Neutral White (4200° K nominal) color temperature, 70 CRI (nominal).
OPTICAL UNIT -  Clear tempered optical-grade �at lens sealed to the aluminum optic housing
created an IP67 rated unit.  Pressure stabilizing breather allows super-tight protection while

Mounting
WMEL LED WALL MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION
28
48
UE - Universal
           Voltage
          (120-277)
347 - 480
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
WMEL
ORDER:
LED
WLS-WMEL
SERIES         DISTRIBUTION            LEDs      SOURCE      CURRENT      TEMPERATURE       VOLTAGE               FINISH                     OPTIONS                  ACCESSORIES
                              # OF         LIGHT          DRIVE                 COLOR                  LINE               LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
SERIES
  WMEL       WT             48     LED      450           CW           UE           BRZ               NO                NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
BB - Battery Back-up 1
CWBB - Cold Weather
          Battery Back-up 1
IMS - Integral Motion
             Sensor
PC - Photocell
PMA - Pole Mount
adapter for use with
Square Pole (for single
or D180 mounting
con�guration only 2
PMAR - Pole Mount
adapter for use with
Round Pole (for single
or D180 mounting
con�guration only 2
TP - Tamper Proof 3
NO - No Options
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum Plus
WHT - White
SVG -  Satin Verde
              Green
GPT -  Graphite
MSV -  Metallic
               Silver
CC - Custom Color
WT -  Wide Throw
FP - Forward Throw
WW - Wall Wash
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              01  Rev. 6/16
CW - Cool White
NW - Neutral
            White
PS - Polycarbonate
          Shield
SW - Surface Wiring
           Box
SF - Single Fusing
DF - Double Fusing
NA - No Accessories
1- Available with UE voltage only.
2- Designed with 3” reduced drilling pattern.  For S or D180 mounting con�guration only.
3 -  Tamper-proof Screwdriver must be ordered separately.  (See Accessories Ordering Information.)
LIGHT OUTPUT - WMEL
Distribution/Lumens (Nominal)
Type FT Type WT Type WW Watts